/
433 N. 36th Street
Lafayette, IN 47905
(765) 446-2343
 ALN: 543 Rev. 03
2.4kV-15kV
Metal-Clad Switchgear

Options
*Continued on next page
APT Product Part Number Builder
www.apt-power.com               433 N. 36th St., Lafayette, Indiana 47905               Tel. (765) 446-2343
- 28 -
ALN: 543 Rev. 03
 *Due to continued product improvement, products delivered may differ from what is pictured.
*Optional Equipment Features Are Often Shown in Most Figures.
*Option Availability Subject to Product Series.
h
Surge
Arresters
(SA)
Grounding
Systems
(GS)
Master
Control
Location
(MCL)
Section
Cable
Entrance
(EN)
Section
Cable Exit
(EX)
S Z 2 RO BO
APT Product Part Number Builder
Options
Example:
Your P/N:
*Continued on next page
www.apt-power.com               433 N. 36th St., Lafayette, Indiana 47905               Tel. (765) 446-2343
- 29 -
ALN: 543 Rev. 03
 *Due to continued product improvement, products delivered may differ from what is pictured.
*Optional Equipment Features Are Often Shown in Most Figures.
*Option Availability Subject to Product Series.
Other Options (O1-20)
AM-CI-CL-EN-IR-KX-RD
Example:
Your P/N:
*Continued on
next page
www.apt-power.com               433 N. 36th St., Lafayette, Indiana 47905               Tel. (765) 446-2343
- 30 -
ALN: 543 Rev. 03
 *Due to continued product improvement, products delivered may differ from what is pictured.
*Optional Equipment Features Are Often Shown in Most Figures.
*Option Availability Subject to Product Series.
Other Options (O1-20) Basic Impulse Level
(BIL)
AM-CI-CL-EN-IR-KK-RD 95
*Head to our website or call us now for
even more options to design your
switchgear!
www.apt-power.com               433 N. 36th St., Lafayette, Indiana 47905               Tel. (765) 446-2343
- 31 -
ALN: 543 Rev. 03
 *Due to continued product improvement, products delivered may differ from what is pictured.
*Optional Equipment Features Are Often Shown in Most Figures.